
KNSB Baancompetitie
1 augustus 2020 

Heerenveen

. Dames Junioren + Senioren Sprint
pl nr naam woonplaats w1

1 179 Lianne van Loon Gouda 1
2 280 Bente Kerkhoff Oostwoud 2
3 200 Maya de Jong Haulerwijk 3
4 217 Fleur Huls Nijeveen 4
5 98 Moniek Klijnstra Sintjohannesga 5
6 145 Lotte Veenstra Meppel 6
7 150 Bianca van der Meer Elsloo 7
8 19 Bianca Roosenboom Nijeholtwolde 8
9 235 Nikki Noordergraaf Woubrugge 9

10 116 Iris Tiben Medemblik 10
11 4 Marieke Kroes Staphorst 11
12 33 Sterre Veerman Havelte 12
13 246 Noor Nijland Meppel 13
14 239 Simone Veenstra Veenwouden 14
15 220 Olin Verhoog Zoeterwoude 15
16 199 Isabella Waayer Havelte 16
17 302 Sanne Teekens Bodegraven 17
18 121 Jamilla Waayer Havelte 18
19 253 Hilde Houtzager Waddinxveen 19
20 245 Elmira Ferwerda Groningen 20
21 303 Nerena van Vuuren Maasland 21

. .

. Heren Junioren + Senioren Sprint
pl nr naam woonplaats w1

1 124 Rémon Kwant Heerenveen 1
2 59 Rick Schipper Medemblik 2
3 60 Kay Schipper Medemblik 3
4 192 Glenn Nijenhuis Heerde 4
5 359 Peter Michael Waitatere Beach 5
6 273 Gijs Kamp Roden 6
7 211 Marc Middelkoop Culemborg 7
8 166 Ruben Ligtenberg Rijssen 8
9 134 Jorian ten Cate Apeldoorn 9

10 257 Jelmar Hempenius Burgum 10
11 108 Kayo Vos Puttershoek 11
12 21 Ruurd Dijkstra Nijeholtwolde 12
13 232 Thomas van Oost Medemblik 13
14 100 Christian Kromoser Oostenrijk 14
15 256 Niek Stolhof Hoogeveen 15
16 98 Lars Woelders Gramsbergen 16
17 4 Rens Nieuwenhuis Grafhorst 17
18 102 Christiaan Land Wolvega 18
19 312 Leon Priest IJlst 19
20 246 Pieter Beijeman Oldebroek 20
21 315 Giancarlo Lopez Heerhugowaard 21
22 77 Ewout Beijeman Oldebroek 22
23 78 Bas Noorloos Poederoijen 23
24 50 Teun Schouten Voorburg 24
25 247 Sebastian Rutjes Gouda 25
26 222 Raphael Boef Linschoten 26

. .

. Dames Junioren + Senioren Lange afstand
pl nr naam woonplaats w1

1 - 2



KNSB Baancompetitie
1 augustus 2020 

Heerenveen

1 125 Fleur Veen Heerenveen 1
2 117 Beau Wagemaker Hoogkarspel 2
3 38 Berber Vonk Appelscha 3
4 200 Maya de Jong Haulerwijk 4
5 280 Bente Kerkhoff Oostwoud 5
6 304 Laura Qualm Wassenaar 6
7 179 Lianne van Loon Gouda 7
8 145 Lotte Veenstra Meppel 8
9 150 Bianca van der Meer Elsloo 9

10 116 Iris Tiben Medemblik 10
11 235 Nikki Noordergraaf Woubrugge 11
12 4 Marieke Kroes Staphorst 12
13 239 Simone Veenstra Veenwouden 13
14 220 Olin Verhoog Zoeterwoude 14
15 33 Sterre Veerman Havelte 15
16 199 Isabella Waayer Havelte 16
17 121 Jamilla Waayer Havelte 17
18 246 Noor Nijland Meppel 18
19 302 Sanne Teekens Bodegraven 19
20 303 Nerena van Vuuren Maasland 20
21 253 Hilde Houtzager Waddinxveen 21

. .

. Heren Junioren + Senioren  Lange afstand
pl nr naam woonplaats w1

1 21 Ruurd Dijkstra Nijeholtwolde 1
2 60 Kay Schipper Medemblik 2
3 359 Peter Michael Waitatere Beach 3
4 166 Ruben Ligtenberg Rijssen 4
5 98 Lars Woelders Gramsbergen 5
6 33 Ronald Haasjes Staphorst 6
7 171 Christian Haasjes Staphorst 7
8 100 Christian Kromoser Oostenrijk 8
9 108 Kayo Vos Puttershoek 9

10 86 Twan Berlijn Medemblik 10
11 16 Jurrian Haasjes Staphorst 11
12 7 Luc ter Haar Heerenveen 12
13 134 Jorian ten Cate Apeldoorn 13
14 59 Rick Schipper Medemblik 14
15 77 Ewout Beijeman Oldebroek 15
16 124 Rémon Kwant Heerenveen 16
17 222 Raphael Boef Linschoten 17
18 148 Matthieu Hollaar Numansdorp 18
19 246 Pieter Beijeman Oldebroek 19
20 390 Jarno van der Ent Barendrecht 20
21 247 Sebastian Rutjes Gouda 21
22 78 Bas Noorloos Poederoijen 22
23 232 Thomas van Oost Medemblik 23
24 102 Christiaan Land Wolvega 24
25 4 Rens Nieuwenhuis Grafhorst 25
26 288 Jelmer Ligtenberg Rijssen 26

2 - 2


